
Kallblodslopp 

3-15YO. 
Total Purse: $4,439, Purse to Winner: $1,579

Approximate Post Time: 7:20 AM Eastern /6:20 AM Central /4:20 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 POLLE SLAUREN* (NO) 2140-1 Trainer: Heine Bernhus
2026 2 0 0 0 $789
2025 12 0 0 1 $937
Life 37 0 0 3 $6,9586, bay gelding, by Kleppe Slauren - Voje Sara - Spikeld Driver: Per Oleg Midtfjeld

16Feb26-5 Jarlsberg ft 2100/3 Auto Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 4 0:46.4 2:32.4 4.47 Tengsareid, Å cc

04Feb26-7 Bjerke ft 2100/3 Auto Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 4 0:46.0 2:32.4 16.64 Tengsareid, Å cc

08Dec25-6 Momarken sl 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $1,687 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:47.8 2:32.4 50.33 Austevoll, G cc

04Nov25-2 Jarlsberg ft 2120/7 Vault Std 	 $1,579 1:57.2 FIN 0 0:46.1 1:58.5 73.00 Tvedt, H cc

26Oct25-7 Momarken ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $1,687 1:56.1 FIN d 1:56.3 61.51 Austevoll, G cc

2 STEINFLAX H.B.* (NO) 2140-2 Trainer: Bjørn Hansen
2026 3 0 0 0 $161
2025 14 0 0 5 $5,943
Life 22 0 1 5 $7,2896, black gelding, by Steinfaks - Thuli Lotta - Lome Elden Driver: Robert Kruse

18Feb26-7 Bjerke ft 2100/3 Auto Std 	 $2,171 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:46.7 2:32.4 122.64 Kruse, R cc

27Jan26-3 Bjerke ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $1,776 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:48.8 2:32.4 39.73 Høitomt, E cc

09Jan26-3 Eskilstuna ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:46.5 3:21.2 3.77 Djuse, M cc

23Dec25-3 Jarlsberg ft 2100/11 Auto Std 	 $1,579 1:57.2 FIN 3 0:45.8 1:58.5 12.21 Høitomt, E cc

08Dec25-6 Momarken sl 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $1,687 1:56.1 FIN 3 0:47.4 1:56.3 11.16 Høitomt, E cc

3 HAUGESTAD O SOLE MIO* (NO) 2140-3 Trainer: Eivind Gravdal
2026 8 0 2 2 $3,602
2025 18 0 2 0 $4,589
Life 28 0 4 2 $8,5876, bay gelding, by Stiv Kuling - Haugestad Opera - Åsajerven Driver: Gunnar Austevoll

28Feb26-1 Bjerke sl 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $1,974 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:47.1 2:32.4 40.26 Austevoll, G Cc

24Feb26-6 Bjerke ft 2100/3 Auto Std 	 $1,776 2:31.9 FIN 3 0:46.0 2:32.4 20.80 Austevoll, G cc

18Feb26-7 Bjerke ft 2100/2 Auto Std 	 $2,171 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:45.6 2:32.4 62.27 Austevoll, G cc

04Feb26-7 Bjerke ft 2100/4 Auto Std 	 $1,579 1:57.2 FIN 2 0:45.6 1:58.5 6.61 Austevoll, G cc

27Jan26-3 Bjerke ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $1,776 1:56.1 FIN 4 0:45.9 1:56.3 34.84 Østre, O cc

4 NORDBY ENG* 2140-4 Trainer: Jenny Thygesen
2026 2 0 0 1 $1,184
2025 20 0 4 4 $8,272
Life 22 0 4 5 $9,4565, bay brown stallion, by Ängsborken - Tangen Sofi - Lome Elden Driver: Åsbjørn Tengsareid

03Mar26-8 Jarlsberg ft 2100/3 Auto Std 	 $1,974 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:47.0 2:32.4 41.89 Kolle, L cC

16Feb26-10 Färjestad ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 2:31.9 FIN 3 0:45.8 3:17.8 12.07 Kolle, L cc

18Dec25-2 Momarken sl 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $1,687 2:31.9 FIN 5 0:47.3 2:32.4 7.99 Kolle, L cc

08Dec25-6 Momarken sl 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $1,687 1:57.2 FIN d 1:58.5 5.08 Holm, H cC

03Nov25-7 Årjäng ft 2180/2 Vault Std 	 $2,691 1:56.1 FIN 6 0:46.3 3:21.8 3.17 Kolle, L cC

5 ROKKE DOKKA* (NO) 2140-5 Trainer: Giske Marie Mjølnerød
2026 4 0 0 0 $641
2025 32 0 1 4 $8,833
Life 37 0 1 4 $9,7715, chestnut mare, by Horgen Tore - Vår Blesa - Dotterud Teddy Driver: Frode Mjølnerød

24Feb26-6 Bjerke ft 2100/5 Auto Std 	 $1,776 2:31.9 FIN 5 0:46.2 2:32.4 72.96 Mjølnerød, F cc

18Feb26-7 Bjerke ft 2100/5 Auto Std 	 $2,171 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:46.9 2:32.4 138.59 Mjølnerød, F cc

21Jan26-6 Bjerke ft 2100/5 Auto Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 5 0:46.7 2:32.4 11.71 Mjølnerød, F cc

11Jan26-3 Bjerke ft 2100/5 Auto Std 	 $1,579 1:57.2 FIN 0 0:46.2 1:58.5 26.52 Mjølnerød, F cc

28Dec25-4 Momarken ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $5,922 1:56.1 FIN 0 1:56.3 82.27 Mjølnerød, F cc

6 SELES TEQUILA* (NO) 2140-6 Trainer: Knut Arne Ødegaard
2026 2 0 0 0
2025 8 3 4 0
Life 12 3 4 0 $9,9075, black mare, by Tekno Odin - Grude Trolla - Lome Kongen Driver: Knut Arne Ødegaard

24Feb26-6 Bjerke ft 2100/9 Auto Std 	 $1,776 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:46.4 2:32.4 3.69 Ødegaard, K cc

17Jan26-7 Bjerke sl 2100/4 Auto Std 	 $4,935 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:48.7 2:32.4 24.03 Ødegaard, K cc

18Dec25-2 Momarken sl 1640/4 Auto Std 	 $1,687 2:31.9 FIN 1 0:45.5 2:32.4 1.83 Ødegaard, K cc

11Dec25-2 Klosterskogenft 2100/8 Auto Std 	 $1,687 1:57.2 FIN 2 0:45.4 1:58.5 13.30 Ødegaard, K cc

11Oct25-3 Momarken ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $6,326 1:56.1 FIN 0 0:45.6 1:56.3 3.78 Ødegaard, K cc

7 MIN BOLT* (NO) 2140-7 Trainer: Siv Astrid Skjølås
2026 3 0 0 0 $690
2025 13 0 0 0 $2,326
Life 43 2 1 1 $10,5189, chestnut gelding, by Briskeby Rauen - Drømmina - Minpil Driver: Ole-Christian Kjenner

18Feb26-7 Bjerke ft 2100/9 Auto Std 	 $2,171 2:31.9 FIN 6 0:45.4 2:32.4 115.58 Wassberg, S Cc

21Jan26-7 Bjerke ft 2100/7 Auto Std 	 $1,776 2:31.9 FIN 0 2:32.4 25.16 Aadland, M cc

11Jan26-3 Bjerke ft 2100/7 Auto Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 4 0:46.1 2:32.4 30.90 Aadland, M cc

02Sep25-5 Bjerke ft 2100/6 Auto Std 	 $2,319 1:57.2 FIN d 1:58.5 104.16 Engevold, A CC

11Jul25-7 Årjäng ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $3,230 1:56.1 FIN 8 0:44.6 3:11.0 46.01 Mäl Am CC

8 LEKKER* (NO) 2140-8 Trainer: Geir Flåten
2026 3 0 0 0 $296
2025 15 5 2 0 $10,860
Life 19 5 2 0 $11,1565, bay mare, by Fjord Jerven - Kengu - Moe Odin Driver: Geir Flåten

15Feb26-2 Bjerke ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $1,776 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:46.6 2:32.4 2.45 Flåten, G Cc

06Feb26-2 Sörlandet ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $1,776 2:31.9 FIN 6 0:45.7 2:32.4 5.33 Flåten, G cc

17Jan26-7 Bjerke sl 2100/3 Auto Std 	 $4,935 2:31.9 FIN d 2:32.4 9.56 Kolle, L Cc

15Dec25-1 Jarlsberg ft 2100/1 Auto Std 	 $1,687 1:57.2 FIN 6 0:45.5 1:58.5 2.28 Flåten, G Cc

05Dec25-2 Sörlandet ft 2160/6 Vault Std 	 $1,776 1:56.1 FIN 1 0:44.8 1:56.3 3.10 Flåten, G Cc

9 LENS MANN* (NO) 2140-9 Trainer: Øyvind Ruttenborg
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 12 2 2 3
Life 14 2 2 3 $10,2255, black stallion, by Valle Ask - Dolliel - Spikeld Driver: Øyvind Ruttenborg

23Sep25-8 Bjerke ft 2100/2 Auto Std 	 $2,108 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:45.0 2:32.4 12.52 Ruttenborg, Ø cc

10Aug25-5 Romme ft 1640/5 Vault Std 	 $4,845 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:45.3 2:28.7 5.40 Ruttenborg, Ö cc

24Jul25-4 Arvika ft 1720/7 Vault Std 	 $2,691 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:44.6 2:33.4 6.09 Ruttenborg, Ö cc

15Jul25-5 Jarlsberg ft 2120/2 Vault Std 	 $1,776 1:57.2 FIN 6 0:44.3 1:58.5 15.60 Austevoll, G cc

29Jun25-4 Biri ft 2100/2 Vault Std 	 $1,897 1:56.1 FIN 3 0:46.1 1:56.3 9.08 Ruttenborg, Ø cc

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

V4-1
TRIFECTA QUINELLA

Wednesday // March 11 // 2026MOMARKEN

1



Kallblodslopp 

mares. 3-15YO. 
Total Purse: $4,439, Purse to Winner: $1,579

Approximate Post Time: 7:42 AM Eastern /6:42 AM Central /4:42 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 TRØ TING* (NO) 2140-1 Trainer: Jenny Thygesen
2026 5 0 1 1 $2,270
2025 3 0 0 0 $394
Life 8 0 1 1 $2,6644, black stallion, by Bork Odin - Tangen Ida - Lome Elden Driver: Åsbjørn Tengsareid

03Mar26-5 Jarlsberg ft 2120/5 Vault Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 4 0:46.7 2:32.4 33.41 Kolle, L cc

24Feb26-3 Bjerke ft 2100/2 Auto Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 3 0:47.3 2:32.4 11.46 Kolle, L cc

03Feb26-1 Bjerke ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 5 0:47.2 2:32.4 21.01 Kolle, L cc

20Jan26-3 Bjerke ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $1,579 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:47.8 1:58.5 10.43 Kolle, L cc

11Jan26-7 Bjerke ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $1,579 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:48.4 1:56.3 3.68 Kolle, L cc

2 TANGEN INGRID* (NO) 2140-2 Trainer: Monica Sønstegård
2026 1 0 0 0 $296
2025 11 1 1 2 $3,340
Life 12 1 1 2 $3,6365, chestnut mare, by Nordsjø Odin - Tangen Mai - Røder Driver: Ole-Christian Kjenner

04Feb26-6 Bjerke ft 2160/6 Vault Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 5 0:47.1 2:32.4 55.74 Kjenner, O cc

26Dec25-2 Bjerke ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN d 2:32.4 27.33 Kjenner, O cc

17Dec25-1 Bjerke ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $1,687 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:46.7 2:32.4 68.03 Kjenner, O cc

08Dec25-3 Momarken sl 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $1,687 1:57.2 FIN 3 0:48.2 1:58.5 23.85 Kjenner, O cc

28Nov25-7 Bjerke ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $1,476 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:48.7 1:56.3 6.93 Kjenner, O cc

3 BOSSUM STJERNA* (NO) 2140-3 Trainer: Camilla Hansen
2026 4 0 0 1 $888
2025 7 0 1 0 $2,227
Life 11 0 1 1 $3,1155, black mare, by Roli Eld - Bossum Lappa - Kasper Mollyn Driver: Kai Johansen

22Feb26-2 Jarlsberg ft 2100/4 Vault Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:46.8 2:32.4 45.51 Kjenner, O cc

04Feb26-6 Bjerke ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 3 0:46.7 2:32.4 40.82 Gundersen, M cc

20Jan26-3 Bjerke ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 4 0:47.3 2:32.4 17.59 Høitomt, E cc

09Jan26-3 Jarlsberg ft 2100/8 Vault Std 	 $1,579 1:57.2 FIN 0 0:47.5 1:58.5 121.25 Kjenner, O cc

15Dec25-4 Jarlsberg ft 2120/2 Vault Std 	 $1,687 1:56.1 FIN 6 0:47.5 1:56.3 67.31 Høitomt, E cc

4 FANTE FRIDA* (NO) 2140-4 Trainer: Linda Diane Andreassen
2026 4 0 1 0 $1,085
2025 9 0 1 0 $1,974
Life 14 0 2 0 $3,0595, black mare, by Særpefanten - Bles Juvena - Prins Juventus Driver: Sindre Skjølås

22Feb26-2 Jarlsberg ft 2100/8 Vault Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:47.7 2:32.4 63.59 Skjølås, S cc

04Feb26-6 Bjerke ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:47.5 2:32.4 32.05 Skjølås, S cc

27Jan26-5 Bjerke ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 5 0:47.2 2:32.4 4.40 Skjølås, S cc

09Jan26-3 Jarlsberg ft 2100/5 Vault Std 	 $1,579 1:57.2 FIN 2 0:46.7 1:58.5 17.25 Skjølås, S cc

26Dec25-2 Bjerke ft 2140/11 Vault Std 	 $1,579 1:56.1 FIN 0 0:46.4 1:56.3 39.69 Skjølås, S cc

5 HAGE PRINSESSA* (NO) 2140-5 Trainer: Erik Killingmo
2026 1 0 0 1 $493
2025 6 1 1 0 $3,454
Life 7 1 1 1 $3,9484, black mare, by Bork Odin - Frøya Lill - Järvsöfaks Driver: Lars Anvar Kolle

22Feb26-2 Jarlsberg ft 2100/3 Vault Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 3 0:46.4 2:32.4 5.68 Steine, B Cc

19Dec25-8 Biri ft 2120/2 Vault Std 	 $1,381 2:31.9 FIN 1 0:46.2 2:32.4 1.50 Kolle, L Cc

09Dec25-2 Bjerke ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,163 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:46.4 2:32.4 25.13 Kolle, L Cc

02Dec25-2 Bjerke ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $1,054 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:48.3 1:58.5 27.77 Kolle, L cc

07Nov25-7 Biri ft 2100/5 Vault Std 	 $1,381 1:56.1 FIN 8 0:48.9 1:56.3 10.00 Sødal, M cc

6 VIMO LISS SEIRA* (NO) 2140-6 Trainer: Geir Kihle
2026 2 0 0 0
2025 6 0 1 2
Life 8 0 1 2 $2,0726, bay mare, by Tekno Odin - Øyseira - Åsajerven Driver: Magnus Teien Gundersen

03Mar26-5 Jarlsberg ft 2120/2 Vault Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:47.2 2:32.4 13.68 Østre, O cc

09Jan26-3 Jarlsberg ft 2100/1 Vault Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN d 2:32.4 33.11 Kolle, L cc

19Dec25-8 Biri ft 2120/4 Vault Std 	 $1,381 2:31.9 FIN 3 0:47.1 2:32.4 5.80 Gundersen, M cc

21Oct25-2 Bjerke ft 2140/8 Vault Std 	 $1,476 1:57.2 FIN 6 0:46.5 1:58.5 24.31 Gundersen, M cc

14Oct25-1 Bjerke ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $1,687 1:56.1 FIN 6 0:47.1 1:56.3 17.67 Gundersen, M cc

7 ÅSER VILJA* (NO) 2140-7 Trainer: Lars Håkenby Østre
2026 3 0 1 0 $1,184
2025 4 0 1 1 $1,283
Life 7 0 2 1 $2,4674, black mare, by Järvsöviking - Skrei Stjerna - Lome Elden Driver: Lars Håkenby Østre

24Feb26-3 Bjerke ft 2100/4 Auto Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:47.8 2:32.4 2.76 Tengsareid, Å cc

27Jan26-5 Bjerke ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:46.8 2:32.4 20.85 Gundersen, M cc

11Jan26-7 Bjerke ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 4 0:48.2 2:32.4 2.70 Tengsareid, Å cc

23Dec25-7 Jarlsberg ft 2120/1 Vault Std 	 $1,381 1:57.2 FIN 0 0:48.3 1:58.5 4.79 Gundersen, M cc

12Dec25-8 Biri hy 2100/1 Vault Std 	 $1,381 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:48.9 1:56.3 2.00 Tengsareid, Å cc

8 MAGNUMS OPHELIA* (NO) 2140-8 Trainer: Knut Arne Ødegaard
2026 3 0 0 0 $951
2025 4 0 2 0 $2,237
Life 7 0 2 0 $3,1886, black mare, by Bork Odin - Trø Vesla - Spikeld Driver: Knut Arne Ødegaard

24Feb26-3 Bjerke ft 2100/6 Auto Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 4 0:47.4 2:32.4 6.04 Ødegaard, K cc

23Jan26-2 Färjestad ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $2,691 2:31.9 FIN d 2:32.4 3.19 Ödegaard, K cc

09Jan26-3 Jarlsberg ft 2100/9 Vault Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 4 0:46.9 2:32.4 32.72 Djøseland, T cc

15Dec25-4 Jarlsberg ft 2100/6 Vault Std 	 $1,687 1:57.2 FIN 2 0:47.4 1:58.5 59.56 Ødegaard, K cc

24Nov25-3 Momarken ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $1,476 1:56.1 FIN 6 0:47.2 1:56.3 18.37 Ødegaard, K cc

9 HAUAN VILJA* (NO) 2140-9 Trainer: Kjetil Lunde
2026 4 0 2 1 $2,072
2025 5 0 2 0 $1,582
Life 9 0 4 1 $3,6556, black mare, by Wik Stjernen - Prærie Prinsessa - Åsajerven Driver: Kjetil Lunde

10Feb26-5 Jarlsberg ft 2100/4 Vault Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:45.7 2:32.4 17.22 Lunde, K cc

04Feb26-6 Bjerke ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:47.1 2:32.4 4.60 Lunde, K cc

20Jan26-3 Bjerke ft 2160/8 Vault Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:47.5 2:32.4 14.36 Lunde, K cc

01Jan26-2 Jarlsberg ft 2120/3 Vault Std 	 $1,579 1:57.2 FIN 3 0:46.6 1:58.5 5.52 Lunde, K cc

19Dec25-8 Biri ft 2100/1 Vault Std 	 $1,381 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:46.8 1:56.3 6.10 Lunde, K cc

10 BJØRNEMYR HERKULES* (NO) 2140-10 Trainer: Kjetil Bang Rød
2026 2 1 0 1 $1,875
2025 4 0 0 2 $1,036
Life 6 1 0 3 $2,9115, light bay gelding, by Mjølner Herkules - Bjørnemyr Fresa - Moe Odin Driver: Eirik Høitomt

03Mar26-5 Jarlsberg ft 2120/8 Vault Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 3 0:46.6 2:32.4 3.93 Høitomt, E cc

23Jan26-7 Jarlsberg ft 2120/2 Vault Std 	 $1,381 2:31.9 FIN 1 0:46.6 2:32.4 4.57 Høitomt, E cc

08Aug25-4 Sörlandet ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $1,476 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:47.3 2:32.4 22.11 Eriksen, J cc

30Jul25-7 Sörlandet ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $1,381 1:57.2 FIN 3 0:46.6 1:58.5 9.00 Steine, B cc

15Jul25-2 Jarlsberg ft 2100/6 Vault Std 	 $987 1:56.1 FIN 4 0:46.2 1:56.3 4.00 Eriksen, J cc

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd
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Kallblodslopp 

3-15YO. 
Total Purse: $4,439, Purse to Winner: $1,579

Approximate Post Time: 8:04 AM Eastern /7:04 AM Central /5:04 AM Pacific

: 1640 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 TORØ RASMUS* (NO) 1640-1 Trainer: Jo Lunde
2026 1 0 0 0
2025 22 2 2 5
Life 69 12 7 7 $46,5558, bay gelding, by Odins Kjempe - Lynlill - Spang Best Driver: Kjetil Lunde

27Jan26-6 Bjerke ft 2100/7 Auto Std 	 $2,368 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:45.0 2:32.4 13.97 Midtfjeld, P Cc

17Dec25-6 Bjerke ft 2100/5 Auto Std 	 $2,108 2:31.9 FIN 4 0:43.9 2:32.4 4.62 Høitomt, E cc

06Dec25-5 Bjerke ft 2100/3 Auto Std 	 $10,544 2:31.9 FIN d 2:32.4 27.30 Steine, B cc

28Nov25-2 Bjerke ft 2100/2 Auto Std 	 $1,687 1:57.2 FIN 1 0:44.7 1:58.5 7.18 Nettum, N cc

19Nov25-8 Bjerke ft 2100/6 Auto Std 	 $3,690 1:56.1 FIN 3 0:43.2 1:56.3 33.87 Steine, B cc

2 PÅLLY TULLA* (NO) 1640-2 Trainer: Finn Frøshaug
2026 4 0 0 0 $1,220
2025 17 0 3 5 $16,356
Life 66 2 8 8 $52,4729, bay mare, by Norheim Svenn - Spik Pålly - Spikeld Driver: Per Oleg Midtfjeld

28Feb26-2 Bjerke sl 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $5,922 2:31.9 FIN 5 0:45.6 2:32.4 32.92 Midtfjeld, P cc

24Feb26-8 Bjerke ft 1609/9 Auto Std 	 $2,368 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:43.0 2:32.4 50.98 Midtfjeld, P Cc

07Feb26-8 Bjerke ft 1609/11 Auto Std 	 $1,776 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:43.8 2:32.4 42.45 Midtfjeld, P cc

10Jan26-1 Romme ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $8,075 1:57.2 FIN 8 0:44.9 3:12.1 32.24 Andersson, M cc

30Dec25-4 Bjerke ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $4,935 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:44.1 1:56.3 37.37 Midtfjeld, P cc

3 HUSEBY SIRIUS* (NO) 1640-3 Trainer: Odd Arne Sagholen
2026 1 0 0 0 $345
2025 24 0 1 6 $8,152
Life 104 6 15 19 $48,37811, black stallion, by Åsajerven - Moe Svalin - Spikeld Driver: Odd Arne Sagholen

24Feb26-8 Bjerke ft 1609/3 Auto Std 	 $2,368 2:31.9 FIN 5 0:42.6 2:32.4 39.16 Sagholen, O cc

18Dec25-1 Momarken sl 1640/5 Vault StdM 	 $1,897 2:31.9 FIN d 2:32.4 17.23 Kolle, H cc

11Dec25-5 Klosterskogenft 1700/2 Auto Std 	 $1,897 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:45.3 2:32.4 14.03 Sagholen, O cc

02Dec25-1 Bjerke ft 1609/6 Auto StdM 	 $2,108 1:57.2 FIN 2 0:43.5 1:58.5 11.72 Hagmann, A cc

24Nov25-4 Färjestad ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 1:56.1 FIN d 1:56.3 61.88 Jakobsson, M cc

4 SCHUFAKS* (NO) 1640-4 Trainer: Lene Moen
2026 4 0 2 0 $2,961
2025 21 1 2 3 $17,334
Life 90 9 14 6 $53,2139, black gelding, by Norheim Faksen - Schumina - Schuvar Driver: Robert Kruse

07Feb26-8 Bjerke ft 1609/7 Auto Std 	 $1,776 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:42.6 2:32.4 2.94 Solberg, T cc

31Jan26-7 Jarlsberg ft 1609/2 Auto Std 	 $5,922 2:31.9 FIN 4 0:42.0 2:32.4 27.40 Kruse, R cc

17Jan26-6 Bjerke sl 2100/2 Auto Std 	 $5,922 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:45.5 2:32.4 55.91 Kruse, R cc

08Jan26-3 Bjerke ft 1609/1 Auto Std 	 $1,776 1:57.2 FIN 2 0:42.5 1:58.5 23.27 Kruse, R cc

20Dec25-9 Orkla ft 2300/4 Auto Std 	 $6,326 1:56.1 FIN 0 0:44.8 1:56.3 7.48 Dalen, D cc

5 PRONTOPRINSEN* (NO) 1640-5 Trainer: Gunnar Austevoll
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 19 2 0 2
Life 82 13 5 11 $54,15511, bay gelding, by Hellin Faxen - Maiamy - Mørtvedt Jerkeld Driver: Gunnar Austevoll

11Dec25-5 Klosterskogenft 1700/7 Auto Std 	 $1,897 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:44.6 2:32.4 4.95 Austevoll, G cc

08Nov25-6 Klosterskogenft 1700/6 Auto Std 	 $5,272 2:31.9 FIN 6 0:43.0 2:32.4 21.53 Austevoll, G cc

28Oct25-9 Bjerke ft 1609/2 Auto Std 	 $2,530 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:42.4 2:32.4 49.99 Austevoll, G cc

19Oct25-8 Jarlsberg ft 1600/3 Vault StdM 	 $1,687 1:57.2 FIN 0 0:46.8 1:58.5 13.91 Dahl, J cc

27Sep25-5 Biri ft 1609/10 Auto Std 	 $6,326 1:56.1 FIN 0 0:42.2 1:56.3 24.32 Austevoll, G cc

6 SKUMSJØSTJERNA* (NO) 1640-6 Trainer: Frode Mjølnerød
2026 4 1 0 0 $2,270
2025 32 1 0 2 $8,735
Life 173 7 2 11 $49,44011, bay mare, by Moe Svarten - Pålsflya - Pål Even Driver: Frode Mjølnerød

24Feb26-8 Bjerke ft 1609/6 Auto Std 	 $2,368 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:43.3 2:32.4 18.18 Mjølnerød, F cc

18Feb26-5 Bjerke ft 1609/4 Auto Std 	 $2,368 2:31.9 FIN 5 0:43.6 2:32.4 29.69 Mjølnerød, F cc

21Jan26-5 Bjerke ft 1609/6 Auto Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 1 0:44.3 2:32.4 3.63 Mjølnerød, F cc

08Jan26-3 Bjerke ft 1609/12 Auto Std 	 $1,776 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:42.7 1:58.5 84.35 Mjølnerød, F cc

30Dec25-4 Bjerke ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $4,935 1:56.1 FIN 6 0:44.2 1:56.3 35.41 Mjølnerød, F cc

7 NESLANDS GNIST* (NO) 1640-7 Trainer: Nathalie Jåsund
2026 3 0 0 0 $641
2025 13 1 0 4 $9,327
Life 86 9 10 16 $48,6609, bay gelding, by Fjord Jerven - Neslands Trine - Moe Odin Driver: Lars Anvar Kolle

07Feb26-8 Bjerke ft 1609/2 Auto Std 	 $1,776 2:31.9 FIN 6 0:43.1 2:32.4 29.48 Kolle, L CC

17Jan26-2 Bjerke sl 2100/1 Auto Std 	 $1,776 2:31.9 FIN 5 0:44.4 2:32.4 5.61 Kolle, L CC

07Jan26-8 Bjerke ft 2160/6 Vault Std 	 $3,948 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:43.4 2:32.4 65.57 Kolle, L Cc

06Dec25-5 Bjerke ft 2100/4 Auto Std 	 $10,544 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:43.4 1:58.5 19.39 Kolle, L CC

30Aug25-10 Klosterskogenft 2120/2 Vault Std 	 $7,381 1:56.1 FIN 6 0:43.3 1:56.3 10.06 Kolle, L Cc

8 NUME BRIS* (NO) 1640-8 Trainer: Ernst-Petter Knutsen
2026 3 0 2 0 $2,467
2025 4 0 0 1 $814
Life 78 10 12 12 $44,07312, bay mare, by Stiv Kuling - Nume Frøkna - Pajaprins Driver: Ernst-Petter Knutsen

21Feb26-9 Bergen ft 2100/3 Auto Std 	 $4,935 2:31.9 FIN 7 0:44.0 2:32.4 22.37 Hamre, F Cc

10Feb26-3 Jarlsberg ft 2120/4 Vault Std 	 $2,368 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:43.7 2:32.4 15.88 Kolle, L Cc

09Jan26-4 Jarlsberg ft 1609/6 Auto Std 	 $1,776 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:43.5 2:32.4 3.31 Kolle, L Cc

07Nov25-8 Biri ft 1600/10 Auto Std 	 $1,776 1:57.2 FIN d 1:58.5 7.80 Kolle, L Cc

18Oct25-12 Bjerke ft 2100/6 Auto Std 	 $5,272 1:56.1 FIN 0 0:43.7 1:56.3 31.74 Kolle, L Cc

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

V4-3 LD-1
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3-14YO. 
Total Purse: $4,933, Purse to Winner: $1,776

Approximate Post Time: 8:26 AM Eastern /7:26 AM Central /5:26 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 APERFECTCANDY* 2140-1 Trainer: Bjørn Vidar Garseg
2026 3 0 0 0 $161
2025 15 0 0 1 $4,382
Life 50 3 2 3 $27,1097, bay mare, by Aperfectyankee - Dream on Honey - Andover Andover Driver: Bjørn Vidar Garseg

24Feb26-8 Färjestad sl 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 2:31.9 FIN 0 2:32.4 30.99 Karlsson, P cc

17Jan26-5 Bjerke sl 2100/4 Auto Std 	 $5,922 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:39.2 2:32.4 62.50 Akselsen, A cc

08Jan26-1 Bjerke ft 1609/7 Auto Std 	 $1,776 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:38.2 2:32.4 24.53 Kolle, L cc

26Dec25-6 Bjerke ft 2100/7 Auto Std 	 $1,579 1:57.2 FIN 6 0:38.3 1:58.5 24.56 Kolle, L cc

19Dec25-6 Färjestad ft 1640/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 1:56.1 FIN 0 0:38.9 2:07.6 70.38 Karlsson, P cc

2 TASTY TILE* 2140-2 Trainer: Kristian Malmin
2026 1 0 0 1 $1,974
2025 18 7 2 3 $19,000
Life 24 8 3 6 $24,5275, chestnut mare, by International Moni - Pioneer Face - Raja Mirchi Driver: Kristian Malmin

07Feb26-4 Bjerke ft 2100/5 Auto Std 	 $6,909 2:31.9 FIN 3 0:37.8 2:32.4 17.28 Rennesvik, E cc

13Dec25-5 Forus ft 2040/8 Vault Std 	 $4,217 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:38.7 2:32.4 5.04 Malmin, K cc

06Dec25-1 Bjerke ft 1609/9 Auto Std 	 $1,897 2:31.9 FIN 1 0:37.2 2:32.4 5.67 Tengsareid, Å cc

14Nov25-6 Biri ft 2100/11 Auto Std 	 $1,579 1:57.2 FIN 1 0:37.8 1:58.5 1.60 Malmin, K cc

18Oct25-3 Bjerke ft 2100/8 Auto Std 	 $10,544 1:56.1 FIN d 1:56.3 36.13 Høitomt, E cc

3 HOT'N DREAM* (NO) 2140-3 Trainer: Andreas Drømtorp
2026 1 0 0 0
2025 15 0 1 1
Life 74 3 5 6 $25,0619, bay gelding, by Dream Vacation - Uganda - Spotlite Lobell Driver: Odd Arne Sagholen

20Jan26-4 Bjerke ft 1609/2 Auto StdM 	 $1,776 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:37.8 2:32.4 95.06 Hagmann, A cc

28Dec25-2 Momarken ft 1640/3 Auto StdM 	 $1,974 2:31.9 FIN 5 0:38.2 2:32.4 105.00 Hagmann, A cc

08Dec25-5 Momarken sl 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $1,687 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:39.9 2:32.4 12.74 Hagmann, A cc

28Nov25-6 Bjerke ft 1609/7 Auto Std 	 $1,476 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:38.1 1:58.5 25.22 Hagmann, A cc

12Nov25-4 Momarken sl 1640/2 Auto Std 	 $1,897 1:56.1 FIN 5 0:38.5 1:56.3 87.29 Hagmann, A cc

4 AKSEL PEDRO* (NO) 2140-4 Trainer: Terje Pedersen
2026 5 0 1 0 $1,283
2025 9 0 0 0 $1,677
Life 81 6 8 8 $32,27410, bay gelding, by Orlando Vici - Be My Princess - Credit Winner Driver: Hans Chr. Holm

18Feb26-9 Bjerke ft 2100/6 Auto Std 	 $2,368 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:38.1 2:32.4 101.26 Holm, H cc

11Feb26-4 Jarlsberg ft 1609/9 Auto Std 	 $1,776 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:37.5 2:32.4 9.42 Holm, H cc

21Jan26-3 Bjerke ft 1609/5 Auto Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 4 0:37.9 2:32.4 8.06 Holm, H cc

13Jan26-6 Jarlsberg ft 2100/7 Auto Std 	 $3,948 1:57.2 FIN 0 0:37.5 1:58.5 43.22 Holm, H cc

01Jan26-3 Jarlsberg ft 2100/1 Auto Std 	 $1,776 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:38.3 1:56.3 27.47 Holm, H cc

5 BELLA FLAMENCA* (NO) 2140-5 Trainer: Hans Wilhelm Storås
2026 1 0 0 0
2025 7 0 1 0
Life 62 4 9 6 $32,1278, bay brown mare, by Code Bon - Worship Limburgia - Buzz Saw Driver: Marcus Totland Aadland

21Jan26-3 Bjerke ft 1609/8 Auto Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:38.8 2:32.4 14.41 Aadland, M cc

22Aug25-3 Jarlsberg ft 1609/12 Auto Std 	 $1,897 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:37.4 2:32.4 58.64 Storås, H cc

15Aug25-5 Biri ft 2100/9 Auto Std 	 $1,184 2:31.9 FIN 4 0:38.3 2:32.4 13.80 Storås, H cc

25Jul25-5 Momarken ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $1,579 1:57.2 FIN 0 0:37.5 1:58.5 46.80 Storås, H cc

28Mar25-7 Biri ft 1609/6 Auto Std 	 $1,579 1:56.1 FIN 0 0:38.0 1:56.3 95.20 Storås, H cc

6 KERWIN PASEL* (DE) 2140-6 Trainer: Astrid Fossen Lier
2026 3 0 0 0 $296
2025 16 1 2 0 $5,428
Life 66 6 7 7 $31,2199, bay gelding, by Formula One - Nanouk di Quattro - Love You Driver: Stig Ingar Fossen

16Feb26-3 Jarlsberg ft 2100/5 Auto Std 	 $1,776 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:38.5 2:32.4 41.23 Holm, H cc

04Feb26-3 Bjerke ft 1609/2 Auto Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:38.2 2:32.4 26.37 Fossen, S cc

20Jan26-4 Bjerke ft 1609/3 Auto StdM 	 $1,776 2:31.9 FIN 6 0:37.7 2:32.4 39.23 Sørvik, M cc

26Dec25-6 Bjerke ft 2100/8 Auto Std 	 $1,579 1:57.2 FIN 0 0:38.4 1:58.5 11.98 Akselsen, A CC

12Dec25-1 Biri sl 1609/4 Auto Std 	 $1,579 1:56.1 FIN 0 0:38.6 1:56.3 28.50 Holm, H cc

7 LET'S DO IT* (NO) 2140-7 Trainer: Linda Kristoffersen
2026 4 0 0 0 $641
2025 24 0 1 2 $6,854
Life 92 1 6 4 $23,38910, dark grey gelding, by Judge Joe - Just Do It - Tap In Driver: Magnus Teien Gundersen

15Feb26-5 Bjerke ft 2100/4 Auto Std 	 $1,974 2:31.9 FIN 5 0:38.4 2:32.4 45.93 Samdal, M cc

04Feb26-3 Bjerke ft 1609/3 Auto Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 6 0:38.1 2:32.4 39.41 Austevoll, G cc

21Jan26-1 Bjerke ft 1609/3 Auto Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:38.6 2:32.4 29.63 Gundersen, M cc

08Jan26-4 Bjerke ft 1609/1 Auto Std 	 $1,776 1:57.2 FIN 0 0:37.6 1:58.5 28.20 Midtfjeld, P cc

23Dec25-4 Jarlsberg ft 2100/4 Auto Std 	 $1,579 1:56.1 FIN 0 0:38.4 1:56.3 24.21 Gundersen, M cc

8 THAI VERMONT* (NO) 2140-8 Trainer: Erik Killingmo
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 11 0 0 2
Life 47 2 7 5 $28,4097, bay gelding, by S.J.'s Caviar - Role Model - Angus Hall Driver: Fredrik Sandmoe Lyssand

30Oct25-6 Klosterskogenft 2100/7 Auto Std 	 $1,897 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:38.8 2:32.4 22.84 Lyssand, F cc

10Oct25-6 Biri ft 1609/9 Auto Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 6 0:37.4 2:32.4 27.10 Lyssand, F cc

21Sep25-6 Jarlsberg ft 2100/9 Auto Std 	 $1,897 2:31.9 FIN 4 0:37.4 2:32.4 6.68 Hop, V cc

24Aug25-9 Åmål ft 2080/4 Auto Std 	 $5,383 1:57.2 FIN 4 0:36.9 2:33.7 8.00 Mahony, P cc

14Aug25-8 Färjestad ft 2640/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 1:56.1 FIN 3 0:37.1 3:15.9 82.61 Aarum, D cc

9 KLUIVERT BOKO* (NL) 2140-9 Trainer: Johnna Henningsen
2026 1 0 0 0 $444
2025 12 0 1 2 $2,812
Life 75 8 6 8 $23,1849, bay gelding, by Virgill Boko - Uncommon Boko - Yankee Glide Driver: Glenn Kramer Stenberg

01Jan26-3 Jarlsberg ft 2100/7 Auto Std 	 $1,776 2:31.9 FIN 4 0:38.3 2:32.4 14.85 Stenberg, G Cc

23Dec25-4 Jarlsberg ft 2100/6 Auto Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 3 0:38.1 2:32.4 11.42 Stenberg, G Cc

19Dec25-6 Biri ft 2100/7 Auto Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 0 2:32.4 18.40 Stenberg, G Cc

08Dec25-5 Momarken sl 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $1,687 1:57.2 FIN 2 0:39.7 1:58.5 31.96 Stenberg, G Cc

01Dec25-5 Jarlsberg ft 2100/5 Auto Std 	 $1,897 1:56.1 FIN 0 0:38.3 1:56.3 30.58 Stenberg, G cc

10 BALOTELLI* (NO) 2140-10 Trainer: Anita Solberg Kristiansen
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 5 0 0 1 $1,308
Life 125 2 7 11 $28,73513, black gelding, by Dream Vacation - Kisstheboysgoodbye - Rosalind's Guy Driver: Gunnar Austevoll

05Jan26-1 Färjestad ft 2140/5 Auto Std 2:31.9 FIN 0 2:32.4 103.90 Nilsson, J – –
19Dec25-6 Färjestad ft 1640/4 Auto Std 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:37.5 2:32.4 86.10 Nilsson, J – –
17Nov25-3 Färjestad ft 2140/4 Auto Std 2:31.9 FIN 4 0:38.6 2:32.4 16.90 Nilsson, J – –
26Oct25-2 Momarken ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,163 1:57.2 FIN 8 0:40.1 1:58.5 40.62 Jonassen, T cc

13Sep25-5 Åmål ft 2080/4 Auto Std 1:56.1 FIN 3 0:37.8 1:56.3 10.40 Nilsson, J – –

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd
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mares. 3-14YO. 
Total Purse: $4,933, Purse to Winner: $1,776

Approximate Post Time: 8:47 AM Eastern /7:47 AM Central /5:47 AM Pacific

: 1640 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 JOIE DE VIVRE* (NO) 1640-1 Trainer: Finn Pedersen
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 2 0 0 0
Life 30 1 5 7 $22,0177, bay mare, by Dijon - A Gifted Dancer - From Above Driver: Cato Antonsen

24Feb26-20 Bjerke ft 2140/5 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:40.3 2:32.4 No Bets Fagerheim, L cc

22Jan25-9 Åby ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $6,460 2:31.9 FIN 6 0:37.3 2:02.5 7.71 Antonsen, C cc

12Jan25-5 Bjerke ft 1609/6 Auto Std 	 $2,108 2:31.9 FIN 5 0:36.9 2:32.4 20.52 Antonsen, C cc

27Dec24-3 Momarken sl 2660/2 Vault Std 	 $7,381 1:57.2 FIN 3 0:39.1 1:58.5 30.16 Høitomt, E cc

20Dec24-1 Momarken ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $1,776 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:38.0 1:56.3 27.00 Antonsen, C cc

2 MALONE* (NO) 1640-2 Trainer: Erlend Rennesvik
2026 2 0 0 1 $1,480
2025 6 0 1 0 $6,237
Life 16 0 5 2 $17,0945, bay gelding, by Bar Hopping - Brandy - Revenue Driver: Erlend Rennesvik

28Feb26-4 Bjerke sl 2100/2 Auto Std 	 $12,337 2:31.9 FIN d 2:32.4 10.02 Rennesvik, E Cc

14Feb26-4 Sörlandet ft 1609/10 Auto Std 	 $4,935 2:31.9 FIN 3 0:36.8 2:32.4 5.65 Rennesvik, E Cc

30Nov25-5 Färjestad sl 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 2:31.9 FIN 4 0:38.5 2:44.8 4.64 Rennesvik, E cc

13Sep25-8 Bjerke ft 2100/8 Auto Std 	 $8,435 1:57.2 FIN 0 0:37.2 1:58.5 3.85 Wassberg, S Cc

29Aug25-9 Bjerke ft 2600/2 Auto Std 	 $4,217 1:56.1 FIN d 1:56.3 27.13 Rennesvik, E CC

3 CAPPELLOTTO* (NO) 1640-3 Trainer: Per Oleg Midtfjeld
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 13 2 3 2
Life 21 2 5 3 $18,9145, bay mare, by Googoo Gaagaa - Remember Laser - Mr Flirt Driver: Per Oleg Midtfjeld

24Nov25-1 Momarken ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $5,272 2:31.9 FIN 4 0:38.3 2:32.4 5.90 Midtfjeld, P cc

12Nov25-4 Momarken sl 1640/11 Auto Std 	 $1,897 2:31.9 FIN 3 0:38.0 2:32.4 2.80 Midtfjeld, P cc

28Oct25-8 Bjerke ft 2100/10 Auto Std 	 $2,319 2:31.9 FIN 6 0:38.3 2:32.4 6.46 Midtfjeld, P cc

11Oct25-1 Momarken ft 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $2,530 1:57.2 FIN 2 0:36.7 1:58.5 2.63 Midtfjeld, P CC

28Aug25-9 Bjerke ft 2100/5 Auto Std 	 $4,217 1:56.1 FIN 0 0:37.7 1:56.3 2.32 Midtfjeld, P cc

4 C.C. WINE* (NO) 1640-4 Trainer: Camilla Hansen
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 16 1 1 0
Life 50 2 1 4 $14,5857, bay mare, by Cecena Ås - C.C. Side - Viking Kronos Driver: Kai Johansen

25Nov25-3 Bjerke ft 2100/2 Auto Std 	 $2,319 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:38.2 2:32.4 21.73 Kjenner, C cc

28Oct25-8 Bjerke ft 2100/6 Auto Std 	 $2,319 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:38.3 2:32.4 55.44 Kjenner, O cc

20Oct25-7 Klosterskogenft 2100/6 Auto Std 	 $2,108 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:37.9 2:32.4 39.74 Kjenner, O cc

11Oct25-1 Momarken ft 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $2,530 1:57.2 FIN 0 0:37.3 1:58.5 19.08 Kjenner, O cc

19Sep25-4 Årjäng ft 1640/2 Auto Std 	 $2,691 1:56.1 FIN 4 0:36.8 2:00.9 66.64 Kjenner, O cc

5 ONE OF US* (NO) 1640-5 Trainer: Jenny Thygesen
2026 2 0 0 0 $296
2025 16 2 2 0 $8,962
Life 35 2 5 3 $13,9406, bay gelding, by Infinitif - Divided Love - Love You Driver: Lars Anvar Kolle

03Mar26-6 Jarlsberg ft 2100/4 Auto Std 	 $2,368 2:31.9 FIN 0 2:32.4 124.22 Tengsareid, Å CC

15Feb26-6 Bjerke ft 2100/2 Auto Std 	 $1,776 2:31.9 FIN 6 0:38.2 2:32.4 27.74 Kolle, L cc

08Dec25-2 Momarken sl 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $1,687 2:31.9 FIN d 2:32.4 12.77 Høitomt, E CC

12Nov25-8 Momarken sl 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $1,897 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:38.0 1:58.5 3.46 Kolle, L CC

28Oct25-8 Bjerke ft 2100/3 Auto Std 	 $2,319 1:56.1 FIN 0 0:40.4 1:56.3 25.08 Kolle, L CC

6 KASHMIR PACE 1640-6 Trainer: Håkan Olsson (3-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 16 0 2 2
Life 34 1 3 4 $18,3406, bay brown mare, by Raja Mirchi - Cover Look - Pine Chip Driver: Magnus Teien Gundersen

16Feb26-13 Färjestad ft 2140/2 Vault Qua 0:40.7 1:19.8 0:36.8 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:39.3 2:48.2 No Bets Andersson, M – –
03Sep25-4 Jarlsberg ft 1609/6 Auto Std 	 $1,897 2:31.9 FIN d 2:32.4 29.24 Horpestad, T cc

21Aug25-9 Färjestad ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:41.0 1:19.9 0:35.9 0:37.8 2:41.9 FIN d 2:32.4 35.65 Horpestad, T cc 1- Orel Boko, 2- Ixie, 3- Roy Holger
11Aug25-3 Momarken ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $1,897 0:37.5 1:57.2 FIN d 1:58.5 37.32 Horpestad, T cc 1- Listas Champagne, 3- Millstout
31Jul25-8 Färjestad ft 2160/9 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.8 1:16.0 0:36.2 0:37.3 2:39.7 FIN 03.1 0:37.7 2:42.8 186.95 Horpestad, T cc 1- Don Gaagaa, 2- Kencio Jaam, 3- Joakim Palema

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd
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3-14YO. 
Total Purse: $4,439, Purse to Winner: $1,579

Approximate Post Time: 9:11 AM Eastern /8:11 AM Central /6:11 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 KEEP ON DREAMING* (DK) 2140-1 Trainer: Kristine Kvasnes
2026 2 0 0 1 $592
2025 8 1 2 0 $3,750
Life 10 1 2 1 $4,3425, bay gelding, by Great Challenger - C Molly's Dream - Royal Dream Driver: Kristine Kvasnes

04Mar26-6 Jarlsberg ft 2100/7 Auto Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN d 2:32.4 8.27 Kvasnes, K cc

24Feb26-7 Bjerke ft 2100/5 Auto Std 	 $1,776 2:31.9 FIN 3 0:38.0 2:32.4 18.15 Kvasnes, K cc

18Dec25-4 Momarken sl 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $1,687 2:31.9 FIN 4 0:39.0 2:32.4 1.68 Kvasnes, K cc

24Nov25-2 Momarken ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $1,687 1:57.2 FIN 1 0:38.3 1:58.5 5.31 Kvasnes, K cc

14Nov25-2 Biri ft 2100/6 Vault Std 	 $1,579 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:38.4 1:56.3 31.30 Kvasnes, K cc

2 MILLTRIBUTE* (NO) 2140-2 Trainer: Per Oleg Midtfjeld
2026 2 0 0 1 $493
2025 4 2 0 0 $3,651
Life 9 2 0 1 $5,2805, bay brown gelding, by Ferrari B.R. - Thai Monroe - Kadabra Driver: Per Oleg Midtfjeld

16Feb26-4 Jarlsberg ft 2100/2 Auto Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 3 0:38.3 2:32.4 3.92 Midtfjeld, P Cc

11Jan26-6 Bjerke ft 2100/2 Auto Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:38.5 2:32.4 4.43 Midtfjeld, P Cc

18Dec25-4 Momarken sl 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $1,687 2:31.9 FIN 1 0:38.8 2:32.4 3.74 Midtfjeld, P CC

10Jun25-8 Jarlsberg ft 2100/5 Auto Std 	 $1,974 1:57.2 FIN 0 0:39.6 1:58.5 6.80 Midtfjeld, P Cc

30Apr25-5 Jarlsberg ft 2100/2 Auto Std 	 $1,897 1:56.1 FIN 1 0:38.1 1:56.3 25.95 Midtfjeld, P Cc

3 I.D. GO GO LUNA* (NO) 2140-3 Trainer: Johnna Henningsen
2026 1 0 0 0
2025 9 0 1 0
Life 23 0 1 2 $5,2926, bay gelding, by Quite Easy U.S. - Jim's Girl - Malabar Man Driver: Glenn Kramer Stenberg

18Feb26-6 Bjerke ft 2100/9 Auto Std 	 $1,974 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:39.4 2:32.4 76.22 Stenberg, G Cc

30Oct25-4 Klosterskogenft 2120/1 Vault Std 	 $1,687 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:39.8 2:32.4 57.59 Stenberg, G cc

26Oct25-6 Momarken ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $1,687 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:40.0 2:32.4 43.11 Stenberg, G cc

13Oct25-6 Åmål ft 2080/9 Vault Std 	 $2,691 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:38.6 2:40.8 10.93 Höitomt, E Cc

20Sep25-3 Sörlandet ft 2160/6 Vault Std 	 $1,476 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:38.7 1:56.3 28.15 Stenberg, G Cc

4 CANDLE IN THE WIND* (NO) 2140-4 Trainer: Harald Dagfinn Koller
2026 2 0 0 0
2025 19 0 0 1
Life 25 0 0 2 $5,3795, bay brown mare, by Tobin Kronos - Tiny Dancer - Super News Driver: Magnus Teien Gundersen

11Feb26-7 Jarlsberg ft 2100/2 Auto Std 	 $1,776 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:38.6 2:32.4 15.60 Gundersen, M cc

25Jan26-6 Bjerke ft 2100/7 Auto Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:38.7 2:32.4 15.86 Gundersen, M cc

19Dec25-5 Biri ft 2100/5 Auto Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:38.7 2:32.4 18.90 Kolle, L Cc

25Nov25-6 Bjerke ft 2100/5 Auto Std 	 $1,687 1:57.2 FIN 6 0:38.3 1:58.5 21.07 Kolle, L Cc

14Nov25-5 Biri ft 2100/4 Auto Std 	 $1,579 1:56.1 FIN 0 0:38.4 1:56.3 13.00 Kolle, L cc

5 NAOMI B.R.* (NO) 2140-5 Trainer: Rune Kjærnet
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 7 2 1 2 $5,248
Life 8 2 1 2 $5,4095, bay mare, by Trixton - Variete B.R. - Varenne Driver: Olav Mikkelborg

23Jan26-5 Färjestad ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 2:31.9 FIN 0 2:32.4 2.53 Mikkelborg, O cc

22Dec25-5 Romme ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 2:31.9 FIN 4 0:38.5 2:44.7 3.74 Mikkelborg, O cc

12Dec25-3 Biri sl 2100/3 Auto Std 	 $1,381 2:31.9 FIN 1 0:39.4 2:32.4 4.60 Mikkelborg, O cc

28Nov25-4 Bjerke ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $1,476 1:57.2 FIN 2 0:39.3 1:58.5 3.38 Mikkelborg, O cc

07Nov25-2 Biri ft 2120/5 Vault Std 	 $1,381 1:56.1 FIN 1 0:38.5 1:56.3 8.80 Mikkelborg, O cc

6 LEXITA* (NO) 2140-6 Trainer: Henrikke Halvorsrud
2026 3 0 0 0 $740
2025 12 0 2 2 $4,695
Life 15 0 2 2 $5,4355, bay mare, by Broadway Legs - Mohita - Mr. Commissioner Driver: Hans Chr. Holm

16Feb26-4 Jarlsberg ft 2100/3 Auto Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:38.4 2:32.4 24.82 Holm, H cc

20Jan26-7 Bjerke ft 2100/12 Auto Std 	 $1,776 2:31.9 FIN 4 0:38.5 2:32.4 42.51 Holm, H cc

07Jan26-3 Bjerke ft 2100/6 Auto Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 5 0:38.6 2:32.4 33.96 Holm, H cc

18Dec25-4 Momarken sl 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $1,687 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:39.0 1:58.5 32.86 Holm, H cc

01Dec25-6 Jarlsberg ft 2100/7 Auto Std 	 $1,897 1:56.1 FIN 3 0:38.7 1:56.3 20.01 Holm, H cc

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd
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3-14YO. 
Total Purse: $4,933, Purse to Winner: $1,776

Approximate Post Time: 9:30 AM Eastern /8:30 AM Central /6:30 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 FOREVER DREAM* (NO) 2140-1 Trainer: Marielle Holsæter
2026 5 0 0 1 $2,023
2025 10 1 0 3 $6,613
Life 53 10 6 6 $44,5139, bay brown gelding, by Dream Vacation - Forever Sunrise - Andover Hall Driver: Per Oleg Midtfjeld

18Feb26-3 Bjerke ft 1609/2 Auto Std 	 $2,961 2:31.9 FIN 4 0:37.9 2:32.4 25.76 Hop, V cc

07Feb26-5 Bjerke ft 2100/3 Auto Std 	 $6,909 2:31.9 FIN 7 0:37.6 2:32.4 34.59 Kals, P cc

25Jan26-3 Bjerke ft 1609/6 Auto Std 	 $1,776 2:31.9 FIN 3 0:37.2 2:32.4 10.73 Hop, V cc

11Jan26-1 Bjerke ft 2100/3 Auto Std 	 $1,579 1:57.2 FIN 0 0:38.0 1:58.5 20.15 Hop, V cc

01Jan26-1 Jarlsberg ft 2100/8 Auto Std 	 $1,776 1:56.1 FIN 5 0:37.7 1:56.3 19.33 Hop, V cc

2 APOLLO CREED* (NO) 2140-2 Trainer: Frode Akselsen
2026 2 0 0 0 $493
2025 12 1 1 2 $5,675
Life 77 11 7 9 $54,1489, bay gelding, by Orlando Vici - Joyful Lavec - Enjoy Lavec Driver: Erlend Rennesvik

07Feb26-1 Bjerke ft 1609/2 Auto Std 	 $1,776 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:37.3 2:32.4 42.97 Akselsen, A cc

07Jan26-9 Bjerke ft 2100/1 Auto Std 	 $3,948 2:31.9 FIN 5 0:37.5 2:32.4 52.56 Akselsen, A cc

21Dec25-5 Bjerke ft 1609/7 Auto Std 	 $1,897 2:31.9 FIN 5 0:36.6 2:32.4 30.35 Akselsen, A cc

01Dec25-4 Jarlsberg ft 2100/10 Auto Std 	 $1,897 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:38.1 1:58.5 31.73 Akselsen, A cc

12Nov25-1 Momarken sl 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $1,897 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:38.0 1:56.3 7.69 Akselsen, A cc

3 HOT STONE* (NO) 2140-3 Trainer: Hans Wilhelm Storås
2026 5 0 0 2 $2,220
2025 11 1 0 3 $5,872
Life 121 6 17 16 $51,86811, bay brown gelding, by Credit Winner - Summer Love - Revenue Driver: Marcus Totland Aadland

04Mar26-4 Jarlsberg ft 1609/4 Auto Std 	 $1,776 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:36.8 2:32.4 7.59 Aadland, M cc

18Feb26-3 Bjerke ft 1609/6 Auto Std 	 $2,961 2:31.9 FIN 3 0:37.8 2:32.4 28.58 Aadland, M cc

07Feb26-1 Bjerke ft 1609/1 Auto Std 	 $1,776 2:31.9 FIN 4 0:36.7 2:32.4 37.81 Aadland, M cc

21Jan26-4 Bjerke ft 1609/9 Auto Std 	 $1,579 1:57.2 FIN 4 0:37.5 1:58.5 26.15 Aadland, M cc

11Jan26-1 Bjerke ft 2100/6 Auto Std 	 $1,579 1:56.1 FIN 3 0:38.0 1:56.3 17.85 Aadland, M cc

4 ICARUS B.R.* (NO) 2140-4 Trainer: Kristian Malmin
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 22 1 2 3
Life 68 8 9 7 $53,31410, bay stallion, by Love You - Sharapova - Andover Hall Driver: Kristian Malmin

28Dec25-3 Momarken ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $5,922 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:37.8 2:32.4 70.54 Malmin, K cc

21Dec25-5 Bjerke ft 1609/8 Auto Std 	 $1,897 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:36.8 2:32.4 8.09 Austevoll, G cc

01Dec25-4 Jarlsberg ft 2100/7 Auto Std 	 $1,897 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:38.6 2:32.4 4.06 Høitomt, E cc

12Nov25-1 Momarken sl 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $1,897 1:57.2 FIN 1 0:37.7 1:58.5 2.85 Malmin, K cc

01Nov25-2 Bjerke ft 1609/6 Auto Std 	 $1,897 1:56.1 FIN 5 0:37.0 1:56.3 43.19 Malmin, K cc

5 JUST IN TIME* (NO) 2140-5 Trainer: Erik Killingmo
2026 5 1 0 0 $2,418
2025 20 2 3 3 $13,525
Life 66 8 6 6 $37,7577, bay gelding, by Born in the U.S.A. - Pinnafarina - Windsong's Legacy Driver: Eirik Høitomt

24Feb26-4 Bjerke ft 1609/8 Auto StdM 	 $2,368 2:31.9 FIN 5 0:37.5 2:32.4 24.36 Edvardsen, H cc

07Feb26-1 Bjerke ft 1609/7 Auto Std 	 $1,776 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:37.1 2:32.4 26.73 Hop, V cc

27Jan26-8 Bjerke ft 1609/5 Auto Std 	 $3,948 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:37.2 2:32.4 22.64 Midtfjeld, P cc

20Jan26-4 Bjerke ft 1609/7 Auto StdM 	 $1,776 1:57.2 FIN 1 0:37.0 1:58.5 14.03 Edvardsen, H cc

13Jan26-6 Jarlsberg ft 2100/6 Auto Std 	 $3,948 1:56.1 FIN 7 0:37.5 1:56.3 5.10 Høitomt, E cc

6 CHLOE' DEGLI DEI* (IT) 2140-6 Trainer: Atle Gustav Hoel
2026 1 0 0 0
2025 5 1 0 2
Life 64 11 7 10 $51,7598, bay mare, by Maharajah - Samba Bi - Equinox Bi Driver: Cato Antonsen

24Feb26-4 Bjerke ft 1609/5 Auto StdM 	 $2,368 2:31.9 FIN d 2:32.4 10.58 Kolle, H cc

19Mar25-4 Momarken ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $1,897 2:31.9 FIN 3 0:37.8 2:32.4 3.68 Antonsen, C cC

20Feb25-4 Momarken ft 2160/6 Vault Std 	 $1,897 2:31.9 FIN 1 0:38.0 2:32.4 10.89 Antonsen, C cC

27Jan25-1 Jarlsberg ft 1620/2 Vault Std 	 $1,476 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:37.8 1:58.5 8.11 Antonsen, C cc

19Jan25-7 Jarlsberg ft 2100/1 Auto Std 	 $1,687 1:56.1 FIN 3 0:38.2 1:56.3 6.97 Antonsen, C CC

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd
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mares. 3-14YO. 
Total Purse: $4,439, Purse to Winner: $1,579

Approximate Post Time: 9:49 AM Eastern /8:49 AM Central /6:49 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 G.G. GRACIA* (NO) 2140-1 Trainer: Erik Killingmo
2026 2 0 0 1 $888
2025 3 0 0 0 $888
Life 5 0 0 1 $1,7764, bay brown mare, by Credit Winner - Conrads Elsa - Laddie Driver: Fredrik Sandmoe Lyssand

04Feb26-5 Bjerke ft 2100/1 Auto Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 4 0:38.8 2:32.4 8.24 Lyssand, F cc

27Jan26-1 Bjerke ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 3 0:39.4 2:32.4 10.43 Hop, V cc

19Nov25-1 Bjerke ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $1,687 2:31.9 FIN 5 0:39.7 2:32.4 5.45 Hop, V cc

07Oct25-1 Bjerke ft 2140/10 Vault Std 	 $1,687 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:39.8 1:58.5 2.29 Hop, V cc

17Sep25-1 Momarken ft 2140/9 Vault Std 	 $1,381 1:56.1 FIN 4 0:39.5 1:56.3 1.80 Hop, V cc

2 SMASH BONANZA* (NO) 2140-2 Trainer: Kenneth Brenden
2026 3 0 0 0 $852
2025 9 0 0 1 $1,434
Life 14 0 0 1 $2,5835, bay mare, by Sinou Madrik - Freia Bonanza - Chocolatier Driver: Hans Chr. Holm

24Feb26-2 Bjerke ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 4 0:39.4 2:32.4 54.39 Holm, H cc

16Feb26-1 Färjestad ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $2,691 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:39.0 2:47.2 71.77 Andersson, M cc

01Jan26-4 Jarlsberg ft 2100/10 Auto Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 6 0:39.1 2:32.4 46.45 Holm, H cc

26Dec25-3 Bjerke ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $1,579 1:57.2 FIN 0 0:39.1 1:58.5 71.52 Smedtorp, J cc

07Nov25-2 Biri ft 2120/3 Vault Std 	 $1,381 1:56.1 FIN 0 0:42.0 1:56.3 75.40 Brenden, K cc

3 OLYMPIC SHOW* (NO) 2140-3 Trainer: Per Oleg Midtfjeld
2026 2 0 0 0 $394
2025 1 1 0 0 $1,579
Life 3 1 0 0 $1,9744, bay brown mare, by Born in the U.S.A. - Olympic Image - Gidde Palema Driver: Per Oleg Midtfjeld

21Jan26-2 Bjerke ft 2100/2 Auto Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:39.5 2:32.4 5.14 Midtfjeld, P cc

14Jan26-6 Jarlsberg ft 2100/2 Auto Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 4 0:39.3 2:32.4 2.14 Midtfjeld, P cc

26Dec25-3 Bjerke ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 1 0:38.8 2:32.4 5.49 Midtfjeld, P cc

18Dec25-20 Momarken sl 2140/2 Vault Qua 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:40.4 1:58.5 No Bets Midtfjeld, P cc

4 DREAMCHIP* (NO) 2140-4 Trainer: Aasmund Drolsum
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 7 0 1 0
Life 7 0 1 0 $2,6644, bay brown mare, by Flocki d'Aurcy - Sparkling Credit - Pine Chip Driver: Vemund Madsen Drolsum

26Oct25-3 Momarken ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $1,687 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:40.2 2:32.4 16.02 Drolsum, V cc

30Sep25-2 Bjerke ft 2100/1 Auto Std 	 $4,217 2:31.9 FIN 5 0:38.4 2:32.4 10.85 Drolsum, V cc

23Sep25-2 Bjerke ft 2100/4 Auto Std 	 $4,217 2:31.9 FIN 5 0:39.6 2:32.4 7.49 Malmin, K cc

02Sep25-1 Bjerke ft 2140/7 Vault Std 	 $1,687 1:57.2 FIN 2 0:39.1 1:58.5 13.21 Drolsum, V cc

12Aug25-1 Bjerke ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $1,476 1:56.1 FIN d 1:56.3 9.93 Drolsum, V cc

5 CHEAP AS CHIPS* (NO) 2140-5 Trainer: Trine Flattum
2026 4 0 1 0
2025 1 0 0 0
Life 5 0 1 0 $1,5796, bay gelding, by One too Many - Here Chippie Chippie - Adrian Chip Driver: Kristian Malmin

24Feb26-2 Bjerke ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:40.8 2:32.4 19.80 Malmin, K cc

10Feb26-1 Jarlsberg ft 2100/7 Vault Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:39.3 2:32.4 7.07 Malmin, K cc

27Jan26-1 Bjerke ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 4 0:39.9 2:32.4 5.98 Malmin, K cc

09Jan26-7 Jarlsberg ft 2100/7 Vault Std 	 $1,579 1:57.2 FIN 4 0:39.3 1:58.5 33.53 Malmin, K cc

09Dec25-1 Bjerke ft 2140/7 Vault Std 	 $1,687 1:56.1 FIN 0 0:40.7 1:56.3 34.29 Steinseth, B cc

6 MOKKA* (NO) 2140-6 Trainer: Hans Wilhelm Storås
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 9 0 0 0
Life 9 0 0 0 $1,9245, bay mare, by Express Bourbon - Lamasi - Angus Hall Driver: Marcus Totland Aadland

10Oct25-2 Biri ft 2120/5 Vault Std 	 $1,381 2:31.9 FIN 6 0:39.3 2:32.4 7.50 Høitomt, E cc

24Aug25-2 Biri ft 2100/2 Auto Std 	 $1,476 2:31.9 FIN 5 0:39.6 2:32.4 5.70 Høitomt, E cc

25Jul25-2 Momarken ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $1,381 2:31.9 FIN 7 0:38.9 2:32.4 49.80 Storås, H cc

11Jul25-3 Biri ft 2100/9 Auto Std 	 $1,381 1:57.2 FIN 6 0:38.7 1:58.5 90.50 Storås, H cc

02Jul25-2 Momarken ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $1,184 1:56.1 FIN 7 0:38.6 1:56.3 25.80 Gundersen, M cc

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd
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